

Scott Crawford Vice President, Programs and Supply Chain

Scott is an aviation enthusiast with 20 years of Aerospace experience in a wide range of roles of increasing responsibilities. Obtaining additional exposure to new roles and markets over the years has provided the base to become a senior leader at NMG.

Scott's education has included a BSBA from Bowling Green State University with specializations in Operations and Supply Chain Management, and an MBA from Indiana Wesleyan University. Additional training has included Six Sigma training, Goodrich Leadership Academy, and an executive leadership certificate from Case Western Reserve University in the Leadership Deep Dive program.

His aerospace experience in Supply Chain Management and Program Management, with additional experience in supplier and internal quality roles, has provided substantial depth within the AS9100 and NADCAP required environment. His early career at Goodrich Aerospace started in tactical procurement and grew into leading value streams with cross functional responsibility in operations, quality, and supply chain. This background led to an appointment as Director or Program Management for all military landing gear programs. His leadership included customer efforts with airframe customers such as Boeing and Lockheed Martin, to operational execution assignments focused on quality and delivery.

Scott's career at NMG Aerospace started in May of 2018 as Director of Quality and has since moved into leading the Program Management team, the recently acquired Matco Aircraft Landing Systems business, and the Supply Chain Management function. All of which leverage his experience and enhance the synergies within the Programs and Supply Chain teams.

NMG - EAST 4880 Hudson Drive Stow, OH 44224 (330) 688-6494

NMG - WEST 2223 S. Wilson St. Tempe, AZ 85282 (480) 966-1097 Scott and his wife Heidi enjoy spending time with their animals. Currently Scott and Heidi have a horse that Heidi trains and rides Dressage competitively, and a dog. To this effect they participate on a horse rescue and rehabilitation charity. Scott enjoys being active in the outdoors including golf, kayaking, and spending time on Lake Erie.

Contact Scott at: SCrawford@nmgaerospace.com.